Shower trolley
w w w . h a n d i c a r e . c o m
 1
Order information - June 2014
For more information about Handicare´s products, please visit www.handicare.com
Art. No. Product name Description Material Colour Unit
LI2513.1501-02  Shower trolley 1500  Flat, lying surface 1500 mm (59.05”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel White 1 pce
LI2513.1501-09 Shower trolley 1500 Flat, lying surface 1500 mm (59.05”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2513.1504-02 Shower trolley 1500 Flat, lying surface 1500 mm (59.05”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel White 1 pce
LI2513.1504-09 Shower trolley 1500 Flat, lying surface 1500 mm (59.05”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2513.1701-02 Shower trolley 1700 Flat, lying surface 1700 mm (66.92”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel White 1 pce
LI2513.1701-09 Shower trolley 1700 Flat, lying surface 1700 mm (66.92”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2513.1704-02 Shower trolley 1700 Flat, lying surface 1700 mm (66.92”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel White 1 pce
LI2513.1704-09 Shower trolley 1700 Flat, lying surface 1700 mm (66.92”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2513.1901-02 Shower trolley 1900 Flat, lying surface 1900 mm (74.80”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel White 1 pce
LI2513.1901-09 Shower trolley 1900 Flat, lying surface 1900 mm (74.80”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2513.1904-02 Shower trolley 1900 Flat, lying surface 1900 mm (74.80”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel White 1 pce
LI2513.1904-09 Shower trolley 1900 Flat, lying surface 1900 mm (74.80”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel 4 colours* 1 pce
Flat shower trolleys
Order information - June 2014
Shower trolleys
Shower trolleys with adjustable backrest
Swimming pool shower trolley
Art. No. Product name Description Material Colour Unit
LI2514.1501-02 Shower trolley 1500 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1500 mm (59.05”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel White 1 pce
LI2514.1501-09 Shower trolley 1500 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1500 mm (59.05”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2514.1504-02 Shower trolley 1500 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1500 mm (59.05”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel White 1 pce
LI2514.1504-09 Shower trolley 1500 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1500 mm (59.05”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2514.1701-02 Shower trolley 1700 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1700 mm (66.92”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel White 1 pce
LI2514.1701-09 Shower trolley 1700 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1700 mm (66.92”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2514.1704-02 Shower trolley 1700 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1700 mm (66.92”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel White 1 pce
LI2514.1704-09 Shower trolley 1700 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1700 mm (66.92”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2514.1901-02 Shower trolley 1900 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1900 mm (74.80”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel White 1 pce
LI2514.1901-09 Shower trolley 1900 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1900 mm (74.80”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2514.1904-02 Shower trolley 1900 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1900 mm (74.80”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel White 1 pce
LI2514.1904-09 Shower trolley 1900 Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1900 mm (74.80”), complete with two hinged side fences Coated stainless steel 4 colours* 1 pce
Art. No. Product name Description Material Colour Unit
LI2514.1987-00 Swimming pool shower trolley Adjustable backrest, lying surface 1900 mm (74.80”), complete with two hinged side fences Polished stainless steel 316 Steel 1 pce
Accessories for shower trolleys
Art. No. Product name Description Material Colour Unit
LI2490.1251-02 Removable side fence Removable side fence, 1250 x 170 mm (49.21 x 6.69”), incl plastic mounting clamps, for all shower trolleys Coated steel White 1 pce
LI2490.1251-09 Removable side fence Removable side fence, 1250 x 170 mm (49.21 x 6.69”), incl plastic mounting clamps, for all shower trolleys Coated steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2490.1254-02 Removable side fence Removable side fence, 1250 x 170 mm (49.21 x 6.69”), incl plastic mounting clamps, for all shower trolleys Coated stainless steel White 1 pce
LI2490.1254-09 Removable side fence Removable side fence, 1250 x 170 mm (49.21 x 6.69”), incl plastic mounting clamps, for all shower trolleys Coated stainless steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2590.1251-02 Hinged side fence Hinged side fence, 1250 x 235 mm (49.21 x 9.25”), incl plastic mounting clamps, for all shower trolleys Coated steel White 1 pce
LI2590.1251-09 Hinged side fence Hinged side fence, 1250 x 235 mm (49.21 x 9.25”), incl plastic mounting clamps, for all shower trolleys Coated steel 4 colours* 1 pce
LI2590.1254-02 Hinged side fence Hinged side fence, 1250 x 235 mm (49.21 x 9.25”), incl plastic mounting clamps, for all shower trolleys Coated stainless steel White 1 pce
LI2590.1254-09 Hinged side fence Hinged side fence, 1250 x 235 mm (49.21 x 9.25”), incl plastic mounting clamps, for all shower trolleys Coated stainless steel 4 colours* 1 pce
*) 4 colours: remember to specify required colour (black/red/blue/cream) when ordering.
For more information about Shower trolley, Swimming pool shower trolley and other Handicare products, please visit www.handicare.com.